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Time
2:00PM-4:00PM
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2:00PM-4:00PM
2:00PM-4:00PM
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:00PM-4:00PM
2:00PM-4:00PM

NNNMNNMNMNNNEN - NN N

Property Type
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential
Residential

Residential

Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential

MLS #
238579

233352
239945
239966
240029
235297
237134
240118
238395
240366
238749
238444
239984
240234
233514
235172
235184
237041
238278
238872
232678
238178
234693
238701
234676
237498
236447
238903
234756
233296
240119
237919
237855
238421
226423
232826

232580

237550

235018
240255

240147

234811
228867
237597
234597
238588
238733
235016
237992
238128

Address

313 Jacobs Point

507 Linden Circle

602 Stowe Circle

4243 Parkridge Drive
110 Hanging Moss Drive
1279 Mark Avenue

244 Piccadilly Circle

105 Haymarket Court

214 Livingston Drive
521 Hunters Run

702 Duckwater Landing
606 Dumaine Drive
6033 Whitney Drive
3477 Grand Cane Lane
2415 Ashland Avenue
4906 General Rusk Drive
108 Tealwood Drive
906 Royal Circle

1816 Bayou Bend Drive
1055 Fawn Hollow
1021 Creole Drive

680 Dumaine Drive
1003 Belle Haven Drive
302 Avondale Lane
3995 Stuart Avenue
368 Evangeline Drive
1804 Sparrow Ridge
3612 Eliga Drive

1916 Highpoint Place
2633 Oakside Drive

520 Pebble Drive
2808 Sunrise Pointe
9421 Kevin Drive

7360 Castle Dale Loop
115 Tiffin Court

245 Pierremont Road
270 Captain Hm Shreve
Boulevard

113 Fountain View

520 Spring Lake Drive
9614 Baird Road

2015 Beth Lane

4732 Richmond Avenue
524 Atkins

425 Slattery Boulevard
10014 Commander Drive

357 Gloria Avenue
311 Settlers Park Drive
1521 Ramberyn Way
736 Oneonta Street
4812 Crescent Drive

City

Benton
Benton
Benton
Benton
Benton
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
EIm Grove
Haughton
Haughton
Haughton
Haughton
Haughton
Haughton
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport

Shreveport

Shreveport

Shreveport
Shreveport

Shreveport

Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport

Subdivision Parish
WALMANEIL LAKE Bossier
BELMERE Bossier
JAMESTOWNE Bossier
PALMETTO PLACE Bossier
BAY HILLS Bossier
WALLER Bossier
TIBURON Bossier
THE VILLAGE AT TIBURON Bossier
THE PRESERVE Bossier
STONEBRIDGE Bossier
LAKEWOOD Bossier
ST CHARLES COURT Bossier
RICHMOND COVE Bossier
LEGACY Bossier
GREENACRES Bossier
SOUTHGATE ESTATES Bossier
LAKEWOOD Bossier
ST CHARLES COURT Bossier
BAYOU BEND SUB Bossier
LAKEWOOD Bossier
ROSEDALE PLACE Bossier
ST CHARLES COURT Bossier
ROSEDALE PLACE Bossier
SAVANNAH PLACE Bossier
SHADY GROVE Bossier
EVANGELINE OAKS Bossier
FOREST HILLS Bossier
DOGWOOD Bossier
FOREST HILLS Bossier
DOGWOOD Bossier
CORNERSTONE Bossier
FOREST HILLS Bossier
FORBING HEIGHTS Caddo
OAK COUNTRY Caddo
TOWN SOUTH ESTATES Caddo
PIERREMONT ACRES Caddo
THE HAVEN Caddo
CINNAMON SQUARE

T (Sl
COLONIAL PARK SUB Caddo
LAMBERT PARK Caddo

BROOKWOOD SOUTHERN HILLS

SUB Caddo

GLEN IRIS SUB Caddo
FORD SUB Caddo
SLATTERY PARK Caddo
ELLERBE ROAD ESTATES Caddo

CLINGMAN BROADMOOR SUB Caddo

TOWN SOUTH ESTATES Caddo
UNIVERSITY TERRACE Caddo
ORMOND PLACE Caddo
NORTH PIERREMONT SUB Caddo
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Price
$299,000
$321,500
$271,900
$209,900
$289,900

$88,500
$425,000
$359,900
$246,990
$479,900
$365,000
$439,900
$204,900
$194,500
$157,499
$199,500
$290,000
$345,000
$278,400
$379,900
$249,900
$399,900
$255,000
$209,000
$115,000
$165,000
$239,900
$184,900
$393,000
$151,000
$429,900
$345,000
$108,000
$129,900
$249,900
$199,000

$345,000

$129,900

$772,900
$246,000

$179,900

$324,900
$188,000
$212,322
$265,000
$175,000

$87,500
$249,750
$249,000
$280,000

Office
DREAO1

EXECO1
SNYDO02
SNYDO02
RLTAO1
KLWMO1
KLWMO1
SNYDO02
SNYDO02
DOWLO03
SPGNO1
DREAO1
SNYDO1
KLWMO1
SMITO1
SNYDO02
SNYDO02
SNYDO02
DREAO1
SNYDO02
DREAO1
RACHO1
DREAO1
KWPWO01
DOWLO1
DREAO1
DREAO1
DREAO1
SNYDO02
SNYDO02
SALT02
SALTO1
DREAO1
ALLYO1
ALLYO1
RLTAO1

SALT02

SALTO1

KLWMO1
KLWMO1

SALTO1

KLWMO1
RLTAO1
RLTAO1
EXECO1
EXECO1
KLWMO1
KLWMO1
DOWLO1
SNYDO02
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