Date	Time	Property Type	MLS #	Address	City	Subdivision	Parish	Beds	Bth		Office
02/16/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	238579	313 Jacobs Point	Benton	WALMANEIL LAKE	Bossier	3	2.1	\$299,000	
	1:00PM-5:00PM	Residential	233352	507 Linden Circle	Benton	BELMERE	Bossier	4	3.0	\$321,500	
	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	239945	602 Stowe Circle	Benton	JAMESTOWNE	Bossier	4	2.0	\$271,900	
	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	239966	4243 Parkridge Drive	Benton	PALMETTO PLACE	Bossier	3	2.0	\$209,900	
02/17/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	240029	110 Hanging Moss Drive	Benton	BAY HILLS	Bossier	4	4.0	\$289,900	
02/16/19	11:00AM-1:00PM	Residential	235297	1279 Mark Avenue	Bossier City	WALLER	Bossier	4	2.0	\$88,500	KLWM01
02/16/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	237134	244 Piccadilly Circle	Bossier City	TIBURON	Bossier	4	3.1	\$425,000	KLWM01
02/16/19	1:00PM-3:00PM	Residential	240118	105 Haymarket Court	Bossier City	THE VILLAGE AT TIBURON	Bossier	4	3.1	\$359,900	SNYD02
02/17/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	238395	214 Livingston Drive	Bossier City	THE PRESERVE	Bossier	3	2.0	\$246,990	SNYD02
02/17/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	240366	521 Hunters Run	Bossier City	STONEBRIDGE	Bossier	4	4.0	\$479,900	DOWL03
02/17/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	238749	702 Duckwater Landing	Bossier City	LAKEWOOD	Bossier	4	3.1	\$365,000	SPGN01
02/17/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	238444	606 Dumaine Drive	Bossier City	ST CHARLES COURT	Bossier	5	3.0	\$439,900	DREA01
02/17/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	239984	6033 Whitney Drive	Bossier City	RICHMOND COVE	Bossier	3	2.0	\$204,900	SNYD01
02/17/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	240234	3477 Grand Cane Lane	Bossier City	LEGACY	Bossier	3	2.0	\$194,500	KLWM01
02/17/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	233514	2415 Ashland Avenue	Bossier City	GREENACRES	Bossier	3	2.0	\$157,499	SMIT01
02/17/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	235172	4906 General Rusk Drive	Bossier City	SOUTHGATE ESTATES	Bossier	3	2.0	\$199,500	SNYD02
02/17/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	235184	108 Tealwood Drive	Bossier City	LAKEWOOD	Bossier	4	3.0	\$290,000	SNYD02
02/17/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	237041	906 Royal Circle	Bossier City	ST CHARLES COURT	Bossier	4	3.1	\$345,000	SNYD02
02/17/19	1:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	238278	1816 Bayou Bend Drive	Bossier City	BAYOU BEND SUB	Bossier	3	2.1	\$278,400	DREA01
02/17/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	238872	1055 Fawn Hollow	Bossier City	LAKEWOOD	Bossier	4	3.0	\$379,900	SNYD02
	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	232678	1021 Creole Drive	Bossier City	ROSEDALE PLACE	Bossier	3	2.1	\$249,900	
	1:00PM-3:00PM	Residential	238178	680 Dumaine Drive	Bossier City	ST CHARLES COURT	Bossier	4	3.0	\$399,900	
	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	234693	1003 Belle Haven Drive	Bossier City	ROSEDALE PLACE	Bossier	4	2.0	\$255,000	
	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	238701	302 Avondale Lane	Bossier City	SAVANNAH PLACE	Bossier	3	2.0	\$209,000	
	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	234676	3995 Stuart Avenue	Bossier City	SHADY GROVE	Bossier	3	1.1	\$115,000	
	1:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	237498	368 Evangeline Drive	Elm Grove	EVANGELINE OAKS	Bossier	3	2.0	\$165,000	
	1:00PM-3:00PM	Residential	236447	1804 Sparrow Ridge	Haughton	FOREST HILLS	Bossier	3	2.0	\$239,900	
	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	238903	3612 Eliga Drive	Haughton	DOGWOOD	Bossier	3	2.0	\$184,900	
, ,	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	234756	1916 Highpoint Place	Haughton	FOREST HILLS	Bossier	4	3.1	\$393,000	
	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	233296	2633 Oakside Drive	Haughton	DOGWOOD	Bossier	3	2.0	\$151,000	
	3:00PM-5:00PM	Residential	240119	520 Pebble Drive	Haughton	CORNERSTONE	Bossier	4	3.0	\$429,900	
	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	237919	2808 Sunrise Pointe	Haughton	FOREST HILLS	Bossier	4	3.1	\$345,000	
	1:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	237855	9421 Kevin Drive	Shreveport	FORBING HEIGHTS	Caddo	3	2.0	\$108,000	
	1:00PM-3:00PM	Residential	238421	7360 Castle Dale Loop	Shreveport	OAK COUNTRY	Caddo	3	2.0	\$129,900	
	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	226423	115 Tiffin Court	Shreveport	TOWN SOUTH ESTATES	Caddo	5	3.0	\$249,900	
	1:00PM-3:00PM	Residential	232826	245 Pierremont Road	Shreveport	PIERREMONT ACRES	Caddo	3	2.0	\$199,000	
		Residential		270 Captain Hm Shreve	Silievepoit	FIERREMONT ACRES					
02/17/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	232580	Boulevard	Shreveport	THE HAVEN	Caddo	3	2.1	\$345,000	SALT02
						CINNAMON SQUARE					
02/17/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	237550	113 Fountain View	Shreveport	TOWNHOMES	Caddo	3	2.0	\$129,900	SALT01
02/17/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	235018	520 Spring Lake Drive	Shreveport	COLONIAL PARK SUB	Caddo	4	3.2	\$772,900	KI WM01
	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	240255	9614 Baird Road	Shreveport	LAMBERT PARK	Caddo	4	2.1	\$246,000	
					·	BROOKWOOD SOUTHERN HILLS	Caaao				
02/17/19	1:00PM-3:00PM	Residential	240147	2015 Beth Lane	Shreveport	SUB	´Caddo	3	2.0	\$179,900	SALT01
02/17/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	234811	4732 Richmond Avenue	Shreveport	GLEN IRIS SUB	Caddo	4	3.1	\$324,900	KI WM01
	1:00PM-3:00PM	Residential	228867	524 Atkins	Shreveport	FORD SUB	Caddo	2	3.0	\$188,000	
	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	237597	425 Slattery Boulevard	Shreveport	SLATTERY PARK	Caddo	3	2.0	\$212,322	
	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	234597	10014 Commander Drive	Shreveport	ELLERBE ROAD ESTATES	Caddo	3	2.0	\$265,000	
	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	238588	357 Gloria Avenue	Shreveport	CLINGMAN BROADMOOR SUB	Caddo	3	2.0	\$175,000	
	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	238733	311 Settlers Park Drive	Shreveport	TOWN SOUTH ESTATES	Caddo	2	2.0	\$87,500	
	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	235016	1521 Ramberlyn Way		UNIVERSITY TERRACE	Caddo	4	3.0	\$249,750	
, ,	2:00PM-4:00PM 2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	237992	736 Oneonta Street	Shreveport Shreveport	ORMOND PLACE	Caddo	3	3.0	\$249,750	
	2:00PM-4:00PM 2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	23/992	4812 Crescent Drive	Shreveport	NORTH PIERREMONT SUB	Caddo	4	2.0	\$249,000	
02/17/19	2.00PM-4:00PM	Residential	230128	4012 Clescent Drive	Silleveport	NON IN PIERKEMONI SUB	Caudo	4	2.0	φ 200,000	SINTDUZ